Filter Type
SFLMP
Feedthrough EMI Filter Datasheet
(M5 Thread : 6.0mm Round Head)
 Electrical Details
 Electrical Configuration Pi Filter
 Capacitance Measurement @ 1000hr Point
 Current Rating 10A

1
0
M
H
z
1
0
0
M
H
z
1
G
H
z
*SFLMP5000200ZC 20pF -20% / +80% C0G 500 750     1 11
SFLMP5000300ZC 30pF -20% / +80% C0G 500 750     2 15
SFLMP5000440ZC 44pF -20% / +80% C0G 500 750     3 19
SFLMP5000660ZC 66pF -20% / +80% C0G 500 750     4 23
*SFLMP5000940ZC 94pF -20% / +80% C0G 500 750     6 29
*SFLMP5000136MC 136pF C0G 500 750     8 35
*SFLMP5000201MC 200pF C0G 500 750     11 41
SFLMP5000301MC 300pF C0G 500 750    1 15 50
*SFLMP5000441MC 440pF C0G 500 750    2 20 57
*SFLMP5000661MC 660pF C0G 500 750    3 25 65
*SFLMP5000941MX 940pF †X7R 500 750    5 31 68
SFLMP5001N36MX 1.36nF †X7R 500 750    7 37 70
*SFLMP5000202MX 2nF X7R 500 750    10 44 70
SFLMP5000302MX 3nF X7R 500 750    13 51 70
*SFLMP5000442MX 4.4nF X7R 500 750   1 17 59 70
SFLMP5000662MX 6.6nF X7R 500 750   2 21 64 70
*SFLMP5000942MX 9.4nF X7R 500 750   4 27 68 70
SFLMP50013N6MX 13.6nF X7R 500 750   6 34 70 70
*SFLMP5000203MX 20nF X7R 500 750   9 40 70 70
*SFLMP5000303MX 30nF X7R 500 750   12 48 70 70
*SFLMP5000443MX 44nF X7R 500 750  1 14 54 70 70
SFLMP5000663MX 66nF X7R 500 750  2 17 63 70 70
*SFLMP2000943MX 94nF X7R 200 500  4 18 68 70 70
SFLMP200136NMX 136nF X7R 200 500  8 25 70 70 70
SFLMP1000204MX 200nF X7R 100 250  10 27 70 70 70
SFLMP0500304MX
0
 =
 N